

ST ANDREW’S CHURCH, KIRK ELLA - WEDDING FEES 2024
Table of fees for Weddings in 2024 - excluding flowers

	Your names:

	Wedding Date:

	Wedding Time:



	ITEM
	COST per item
	YOUR WEDDING

	Compulsory fees:
	
	

	Church Wedding Service
Made up of:

Banns

Fee payable to Church of England

Fee payable to St Andrew’s

Verger

Organist

Lighting

Heating (only added Oct-Mar)
	£762 (or £837 Oct-Mar)
  £36

£241

£290

  £80

  £90

  £25

  £75
	£762/ £837 (delete as appropriate)

	Fees for optional extras:
	
	

	Heating (Apr-Sept)
	  £75
	

	Bells
	£180 
	

	Video licence
	  £75
	

	
	
	TOTAL

	
	
	Less Deposit £200

	
	
	TOTAL DUE *


*
Full payment is to be made 3 months before the wedding date.

Payment should be made by cheque payable to: St Andrew’s Church or by Bank Transfer:
St Andrews Church

Lloyds Bank

30-94-44

01980994                      
Cheques together with this form should be sent to:

Liz Telford
St Andrew's Church Office

The Memorial Hall

Beverley Road

KIRK ELLA      HU10 7QA

Appendix 4









